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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Mon 09/23/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs SCDS
Wed 09/25/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 Twin Ponds Soccer Field vs Evergreen
Thu 09/26/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 2 vs Renton Christian
Mon 09/30/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs Eastside Prep
Mon 09/30/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 Kirkland Seventh-day Adventist School/Puget

Sound Adventst Academy
vs KSDA

Tue 10/01/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 North Creek Sports Field 4 HOME vs CPC-LYN
Thu 10/03/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 2 vs FASPS
Mon 10/07/2024 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 Strawberry Fields vs Grace; 2:20 early dismissal; 2:30 departure; 3:15 arrival; 3:30

GAME
Mon 10/07/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 Twin Ponds Soccer Field vs Evergreen
Thu 10/10/2024 2:30 pm 3:30 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 Paramount Park vs Shoreline Christian; 1:35 Early Dismissal; 1:45 Departure; 2:10

arrival; 2:30 GAME
Thu 10/10/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 Paramount Park vs Shoreline Christian; 3:00 departure; 3:25 arrival; 3:45 GAME
Mon 10/14/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs Shoreline Christian
Mon 10/14/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 Evergreen Playfield vs Brighton
Tue 10/15/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs HCA
Tue 10/15/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 North Creek Sports Field 4 vs BASIS
Wed 10/16/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 4 HOME vs KSDA
Mon 10/21/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs Evergreen
Wed 10/23/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 North Creek Sports Field 4 HOME vs Eastside Prep
Thu 10/24/2024 3:50 pm 4:50 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 Starfire Fields vs Renton Christian; 2:15 Early dismissal; 2:25 Departure
Thu 10/24/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 Evergreen Playfield vs CPC-LYN
Mon 10/28/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs Evergreen
Tue 10/29/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 1 North Creek Sports Field 4 HOME vs Seattle Academy
Wed 10/30/2024 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game - Div 2 North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME vs Brighton


